
Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 1 10 & Under Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 3 WATROUS Alessandra (552) TRI 00:36.57

2 4 2 LUDLOW Lucy  (213) PLC 00:37.02

3 4 5 MCGAFFEY Mia (772) PLC 00:38.15

4 4 4 MILLER Madison (006) SR 00:38.43

5 4 1 FERNANDEZ Madeline (670) PLAT 00:40.15

6 3 3 STEDMAN Brooklyn (947) PLAT 00:40.61

7 4 6 MORISSETTE Makayla (128) SR 00:43.08

8 3 5 KELLY Ann (746) PLAT 00:44.23

9 3 1 KEIBLER Elaina (008) PLC 00:44.71

10 3 2 MCNAMARA Elise (064) PLC 00:46.51

11 2 3 SCHECHTER Elizabeth (537) TRI 00:46.74

12 3 6 PORTER Addison (167) SR 00:47.33

13 2 4 SIMPSON Olivia (820) PLC 00:50.04

14 2 2 KING Layla (163) SR 00:51.29

15 1 3 NICK Leslie (939) PLC 00:57.90

16 1 4 DAVIA Mia (394) PLAT 00:59.32

17 2 5 WILLIAMS Sloane (335) TRI 01:01.72

X 3 4 NIEMI Marte (287) PLC 00:44.71

1 2 RANA Aaditri (620) TRI DQ

Event 2 10 & Under Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 LOCH Gabriel (231) NW 00:38.29

2 3 2 HANDALY Connor (536) TRI 00:41.18

3 3 5 FERSCH Joey (405) PLC 00:45.23

4 2 4 DIXON Connor (730) NW 00:45.80

5 3 1 CHANG  Henry  (239) TRI 00:46.40

6 2 3 ROMANO Jace (665) PLAT 00:47.26

7 1 3 MILLER Jackson (007) SR 00:47.27

8 3 6 ROSNOW Robert (809) TRI 00:47.29

9 2 5 GRIFFIN Charlie (415) PLAT 00:48.61

10 2 2 HUDSON Kole (165) SR 00:52.57

11 2 6 ROOTSHTAIN Benji (804) PLAT 00:57.37

12 1 2 CHITTAJALLU Aniketh (280) PLAT 01:04.13

13 1 4 HILL Jacob (841) TRI 01:06.95

X 2 1 SIRRINGHAUS Felix (537) PLAT 00:47.75

Event 3 11-12 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 2 MARTINEZ COLLIER Gabrielle (069) PLC 00:33.77

2 3 3 WHITE Quinn (061) SR 00:34.66

3 3 1 MARTINEZ COLLIER Josephine (070) PLC 00:34.86

4 3 6 ARNOLD Avery (533) SR 00:35.12



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 3 11-12 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

5 2 3 BOK Audrey (338) PLC 00:36.70

6 3 5 TINDER Kaylee (378) PLC 00:36.71

7 3 4 WIVIOTT Naomi (058) TRI 00:37.24

8 2 6 LIN Fiona (140) PLC 00:37.43

9 2 5 REMER Violet  (488) TRI 00:37.79

10 2 2 THOMPSON Olivia (472) SR 00:38.64

11 2 4 ANDERSEN Vivian (166) SR 00:39.12

12 2 1 SAUNDERS Sloan (242) TRI 00:45.45

13 1 5 KASTURIYA Saina (375) PLAT 00:48.22

14 1 2 STOWE Zoe (447) TRI 00:48.71

15 1 1 GALLOWAY Madelyn (714) PLC 00:49.26

X 1 6 CANTELE Sofia (016) PLAT 00:36.74

X 1 4 WOOD Bridget (230) PLAT 00:42.18

Event 4 11-12 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 4 FORREST Ryan  (127) TRI 00:32.89

2 4 5 ZHANG Kevin (766) PLC 00:33.27

3 4 1 TALECK Miles (043) PLC 00:33.64

4 4 2 MILLER Owen (791) SR 00:33.70

5 3 4 RAM Eshaan (502) PLAT 00:36.62

6 4 3 KING Silas (162) SR 00:36.71

7 3 3 HOITING Declan (321) SR 00:37.67

8 2 3 WARNER Levi (739) PLC 00:38.13

9 4 6 SHAWVER Henry (020) SR 00:38.62

10 3 5 WONG Evan (039) NW 00:40.23

11 3 2 GLOVER Oliver  (817) PLC 00:42.68

12 3 6 HUDSON Kody (164) SR 00:42.73

13 3 1 ONOFRE Connor (518) SR 00:43.54

14 2 6 WICKLEIN Keaton (299) PLAT 00:44.45

15 2 2 SCHECHTER Evan (091) TRI 00:46.17

X 2 4 VED Arjun (377) PLAT 00:44.46

Event 5 13-14 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 PHILLIPS Lucy (049) TRI 00:31.34

2 2 4 EVANSON Elsie (048) TRI 00:31.96

3 2 5 MOCK Lauren (206) PLAT 00:32.78

4 2 1 YANG Jessica (169) NW 00:33.32

5 2 6 OSEWALT Caroline (107) PLC 00:34.22

6 2 2 SHAWVER Addy (019) SR 00:34.57

7 1 3 FLEISCHMAN Addie (045) PLC 00:36.52

8 1 4 NIEMI Astrid (318) PLC 00:37.58



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 5 13-14 Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

9 1 2 KREINER Linda (853) PLAT 00:38.54

10 1 5 BEATTY Simone (072) NW 00:42.64

11 1 1 HANDALY Lauren (258) TRI 00:43.73

12 1 6 CHITTAJALLU Antara (198) PLAT 00:44.84

Event 6 13-14 Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 ULRICH Joshua (096) SR 00:28.75

2 2 2 FOX Lucas (084) PLC 00:28.90

3 2 4 ASHBAUGH Connor (020) PLC 00:29.33

4 2 1 JONES VIENS Daniel (052) PLC 00:33.27

5 2 6 BAKER Marshall (006) NW 00:33.52

6 2 5 KING Kieron (161) SR 00:34.18

7 1 3 FORREST Lachlan (970) TRI 00:34.91

Event 7 15 & Over Girls 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 SCEATS Jacqueline (040) PLC 00:29.21

2 2 4 NAN Elliana (211) NW 00:29.51

3 2 2 JONES VIENS Sophia (051) PLC 00:31.49

4 2 5 MCGEE Maddie (025) PLC 00:31.58

5 1 3 ORBAN Emma (198) PLC 00:31.82

6 2 6 SHENG chuci (543) TRI 00:32.55

7 1 4 BROWNLEE Cami (018) NW 00:35.43

8 1 2 SWENSON Lucia (980) NW 00:37.85

Event 8 15 & Over Boys 50 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 OSEWALT Alex (106) PLC 00:26.54

2 1 2 HANSEN Ian (022) PLC 00:29.07

3 1 1 BRYAN Maxwell (430) TRI 00:29.65

3 1 4 MORISSETTE Matthew (129) SR 00:29.65

5 1 5 SPICHAK Nikolai (052) NW 00:32.32

Event 9 8 & Under Girls 100 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 HURD Callie (937) NW 01:44.81

LOCH Sidney (216)



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 9 8 & Under Girls 100 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 MESSER Morgan  (899) NW 01:44.81

TITOV Cyrielle (372)

2 1 4 GALLE Elizabeth  (729) TRI 02:31.72

MERRY Katie  (797)

STACHOWIAK Sofia (928)

TU Amelia (403)

1 2 CLEMENTS  Mirabel  (421) PLAT DQ

GREENBERG Maisen (571)

GREENBERG McKinley  (046)

STAHL Annie (902)

1 5 FLEISCHMAN Taylor (747) PLC DQ

PFLUG Elena (875)

RANDALL Maya (954)

RICKER Emma (565)

Event 11 9-10 Girls 100 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 LI Melody (315) PLAT 01:31.25

ROOT Mimi (599)

SHINN Cora  (297)

WAN Lauren (683)

2 1 4 ARNOLD Wesli (788) SR 01:33.61

KING Layla (163)

MORISSETTE Makayla (128)

SZOPA Sofi (251)

3 1 2 CHANG  Maylee  (766) TRI 01:33.70

MERRY Melinda (622)

STACHOWIAK Mila (819)

WATROUS Alessandra (552)

4 1 5 KEIBLER Elaina (008) PLC 01:39.40

LIN Kara (302)

MCNAMARA Elise (064)

SIMPSON Olivia (820)

Event 12 9-10 Boys 100 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 CHANG  Henry  (239) TRI 01:39.36

HANDALY Connor (536)

MARDIKS RAPPAPORT  Yuval (677)

SHAFER Skyler (808)



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 12 9-10 Boys 100 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 3 DIXON Connor (730) NW 01:42.19

ENG Kasen (494)

GHISHAN Rani (853)

PATEL Arin (191)

1 2 CHITTAJALLU Aniketh (280) PLAT DQ

GREENBERG Miles (347)

GRIFFIN Charlie (415)

ROMANO Jace (665)

Event 13 11-12 Girls 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 REMER Violet  (488) TRI 02:47.29

SHULTZ  Milla (898)

TSAI Madeline (033)

WIVIOTT Naomi (058)

2 1 2 GERLACH Kinley (072) PLC 02:51.56

MARTINEZ COLLIER Gabrielle (069)

NAVARA Raina (304)

TINDER Kaylee (378)

3 1 5 BOK Audrey (338) PLC 02:52.65

DOYLE Madailein (001)

HILL Juliette  (163)

MARTINEZ COLLIER Josephine (070)

4 1 4 CANTELE Sofia (016) PLAT 02:55.31

CLEMENTS  Annabel  (677)

KASTURIYA Saina (375)

MOCK Brooke (454)

5 1 1 BRYAN Lucy (013) TRI 03:29.51

SAUNDERS Sloan (242)

SHAFER Bari (067)

STOWE Zoe (447)

6 1 6 SAIVIVEKH Akshara (586) PLAT 03:30.44

THIYAGARAJAN Gopika (246)

VON TROTHA Alexa (699)

WOOD Bridget (230)

Event 14 11-12 Boys 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 FLYNN Matthew (045) PLAT 03:03.40

GRIFFIN Oliver (892)

MAYER Tobey (093)

RAM Eshaan (502)



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 14 11-12 Boys 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 4 CRAM Jackson (254) PLAT 03:13.46

ROOT Maximus (105)

SRINIVASAN Shashwat (119)

VED Arjun (377)

Event 15 13-14 Girls 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 LOCKWOOD Elnora (062) NW 02:34.26

PASSE Avery (084)

TENNANT Janie (065)

YANG Jessica (169)

2 1 3 LEHNER Ellie (373) PLAT 02:34.59

MARTIN Sophia (498)

O'NEIL Harper (042)

VED Anusha (203)

3 1 2 FLEISCHMAN Addie (045) PLC 02:48.25

NIEMI Astrid (318)

OSEWALT Caroline (107)

RANDHAWA Syra (112)

Event 16 13-14 Boys 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 FORREST Lachlan (970) TRI 02:31.06

HOWES Declan (028)

MA Sean (011)

TEGELER Lucas (004)

2 1 4 BAKER Marshall (006) NW 02:53.45

MUNN Oscar (448)

VAN BREDA Noah (001)

VIELBIG David (016)

Event 17 15 & Over Girls 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 BORBERG Emilie (029) NW 02:22.04

BROWNLEE Cami (018)

NAN Elliana (211)

NORTON Hallie (098)



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 17 15 & Over Girls 200 Y MedleyRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 4 HILL Kathryn (003) TRI 02:42.84

MASTERS Madelyne (002)

TSAI Eleanor (032)

WOLF Lulu (046)

Event 19 9-10 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 TALECK Sierra (044) PLC 01:37.32

2 1 3 LI Melody (315) PLAT 01:56.93

3 1 2 SHINN Cora  (297) PLAT 01:57.58

4 1 5 HURD Sophia (207) NW 02:21.50

1 1 MILLER Nora (580) PLC DQ

Event 20 9-10 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 BIRNEY Halsten (517) TRI 01:34.06

2 1 3 GHISHAN Rani (853) NW 01:37.33

1 2 LARSON Griffin (966) NW DQ

Event 21 11-12 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 GHISHAN Lara (755) NW 01:29.93

2 1 4 DOYLE Madailein (001) PLC 01:39.87

Event 22 11-12 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 FORREST Ryan  (127) TRI 01:26.34

2 1 5 FLYNN Matthew (045) PLAT 01:36.83

3 1 4 RAM Eshaan (502) PLAT 01:37.65

4 1 2 SARAO Nihal (077) NW 01:47.97

5 1 6 RANDHAWA Neel (113) PLC 02:24.31

1 1 LOCKWOOD Victor  (581) NW DQ

Event 23 13-14 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 NADERSHAHI Mitra (027) TRI 01:22.59



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 23 13-14 Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 4 VED Anusha (203) PLAT 01:23.09

3 1 2 LOCKWOOD Elnora (062) NW 01:26.98

4 1 5 O'NEIL Harper (042) PLAT 01:31.91

Event 24 13-14 Boys 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 6 VIELBIG David (016) NW 01:43.88

Event 25 15 & Over Girls 100 Y IndividualMedley

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 5 COMBS Rose (009) PLC 01:15.89

2 2 3 NAN Elliana (211) NW 01:16.26

3 2 2 SHENG chuci (543) TRI 01:20.98

4 2 1 WOOD Clara (191) PLAT 01:26.82

5 1 4 WOOD Samantha (107) NW 01:34.82

6 1 3 HILL Kathryn (003) TRI 01:41.51

Event 27 8 & Under Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 4 SANDY Abigail (779) PLAT 00:20.89

2 4 3 TITOV Cyrielle (372) NW 00:21.84

3 4 5 SMITH Amelia (896) PLAT 00:22.26

4 4 1 ROOT Maya (277) PLAT 00:22.53

5 4 2 MORI Grace (914) NW 00:22.76

6 3 3 KELLY Claire (768) PLAT 00:23.31

7 4 6 FIELDS Ellie (311) PLC 00:25.33

8 3 4 NAVARA Skylar (566) PLC 00:25.67

9 3 2 LARSON Isabeau (646) NW 00:26.71

10 2 2 EUBANK Grace (637) PLC 00:26.82

11 2 3 GREGORY Brooklyn (530) PLAT 00:26.88

12 3 6 GREENBERG McKinley  (046) PLAT 00:28.60

13 2 4 HONE Scarlett (796) NW 00:30.18

14 3 1 FLEISCHMAN Taylor (747) PLC 00:30.43

15 3 5 CLEMENTS  Mirabel  (421) PLAT 00:32.47

16 1 4 DOWD Avery (418) PLC 00:36.25

17 2 5 GREENBERG Maisen (571) PLAT 00:36.58

18 2 1 RANDALL Maya (954) PLC 00:42.80

19 1 3 PFLUG Elena (875) PLC 00:47.18



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 28 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 4 5 LEMKER Peter (435) TRI 00:20.29

2 4 3 MILLER Jackson (007) SR 00:20.84

3 4 2 TALECK Logan (621) PLC 00:21.31

4 3 3 HOITING Lawson (824) SR 00:21.99

5 4 4 MILLER Alexander (817) NW 00:22.14

6 3 2 SANDY Charlie (747) PLAT 00:22.70

7 4 6 ENG Kasen (494) NW 00:23.73

8 4 1 MALCOMSON Alex (009) TRI 00:23.74

9 3 5 WHITLOCK  Tyler (607) TRI 00:24.56

10 3 4 D'ALESSIO Corbin (669) TRI 00:25.62

11 3 1 PFLUG Ethan (995) PLC 00:25.90

12 3 6 FREY Kramer (556) PLAT 00:27.38

13 2 5 GALLOWAY Ethan (127) PLC 00:27.86

14 2 2 GREAVES Dublin (170) PLAT 00:29.50

15 2 3 KENWAY Connor (254) NW 00:31.13

16 2 4 BROENNEKE Lathan (600) PLAT 00:31.69

17 2 1 FERSCH Ellis (342) PLC 00:35.85

18 1 2 CHRISTEL Ken (153) PLC 00:57.26

19 1 3 CHRISTEL James (686) PLC 01:09.06

20 1 1 EUBANK Henry (389) PLC 01:49.86

X 1 4 CANTELE Lucio (294) PLAT 00:20.83

Event 29 9-10 Girls 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 5 WAN Lauren (683) PLAT 00:17.96

2 3 3 KELLY Ann (746) PLAT 00:18.03

3 3 2 STEDMAN Brooklyn (947) PLAT 00:18.33

4 3 4 MERRY Melinda (622) TRI 00:18.80

5 2 4 PORTER Addison (167) SR 00:20.79

6 3 1 ARNOLD Wesli (788) SR 00:20.88

7 2 6 SCHECHTER Elizabeth (537) TRI 00:21.26

8 3 6 CHANG  Maylee  (766) TRI 00:21.85

9 2 5 SZOPA Sofi (251) SR 00:21.95

10 2 3 LIN Kara (302) PLC 00:23.62

11 2 1 LOCKWOOD  Gracie  (999) NW 00:24.06

12 1 3 WILLIAMS Sloane (335) TRI 00:25.80

13 2 2 MILLER Nora (580) PLC 00:26.07

14 1 4 RANA Aaditri (620) TRI 00:26.84

Event 30 9-10 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 4 LEMKER Nicholas (967) TRI 00:16.77

2 3 3 HONE Ethan (056) NW 00:18.91



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 30 9-10 Boys 25 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

3 3 2 PATEL Arin (191) NW 00:20.52

4 3 6 GALLOWAY James (290) PLC 00:21.18

5 2 4 GREENBERG Miles (347) PLAT 00:21.19

6 3 5 MARDIKS RAPPAPORT  Yuval (677) TRI 00:21.94

6 1 4 VICTORIN Daniel (421) PLC 00:21.94

8 3 1 ROSNOW Robert (809) TRI 00:21.95

9 2 2 CRAM Logan (208) PLAT 00:22.26

10 2 3 HUDSON Kole (165) SR 00:22.74

11 2 6 VOGEL Matthias (019) PLC 00:25.22

12 2 5 ROOTSHTAIN Benji (804) PLAT 00:26.13

13 1 2 DOWD Connor (168) PLC 00:27.68

14 1 3 HILL Jacob (841) TRI 00:30.29

15 1 5 RIVERA Caleb (469) PLAT 00:33.48

X 2 1 CHITTAJALLU Aniketh (280) PLAT 00:28.74

Event 31 11-12 Girls 100 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 GERLACH Kinley (072) PLC 01:17.55

2 2 3 TINDER Kaylee (378) PLC 01:21.68

3 2 5 MARTINEZ COLLIER Josephine (070) PLC 01:21.77

4 2 1 TSAI Madeline (033) TRI 01:22.70

5 2 2 ARNOLD Avery (533) SR 01:24.44

6 1 3 WOOD Bridget (230) PLAT 01:40.56

7 1 4 CLEMENTS  Annabel  (677) PLAT 01:41.71

Event 32 11-12 Boys 100 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 ZHANG Kevin (766) PLC 01:16.44

2 2 4 CHINN Alexander (601) NW 01:23.82

3 2 2 ROOT Maximus (105) PLAT 01:26.71

4 2 1 MAYER Tobey (093) PLAT 01:32.38

5 2 5 WONG Evan (039) NW 01:36.67

6 2 6 FLEISCHMAN Ben (099) PLC 01:40.52

7 1 4 SCHECHTER Evan (091) TRI 01:53.83

8 1 5 RANDHAWA Neel (113) PLC 01:57.58

9 1 2 STRAUSS Hunter (647) TRI 01:57.94

Event 33 13-14 Girls 100 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 PASSE Avery (084) NW 01:08.63



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 33 13-14 Girls 100 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 2 EVANSON Elsie (048) TRI 01:10.97

3 1 1 MOCK Lauren (206) PLAT 01:18.47

4 1 5 TENNANT Janie (065) NW 01:21.52

5 1 4 RANDHAWA Syra (112) PLC 01:22.74

6 1 6 CHITTAJALLU Antara (198) PLAT 01:45.94

Event 34 13-14 Boys 100 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 VAN BREDA Noah (001) NW 01:16.73

2 1 4 BAKER Marshall (006) NW 01:20.47

X 1 2 RIVERA Lucas (218) PLAT 01:24.02

Event 35 15 & Over Girls 100 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 NORTON Hallie (098) NW 01:05.71

2 1 5 BORBERG Emilie (029) NW 01:06.84

3 1 2 MCGEE Maddie (025) PLC 01:08.40

4 1 4 MASTERS Madelyne (002) TRI 01:15.90

Event 36 15 & Over Boys 100 Y Freestyle

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 BAKER Jensen (005) NW 00:59.70

2 1 2 HOWES Hunter (029) TRI 01:06.39

3 1 4 SPICHAK Nikolai (052) NW 01:06.74

4 1 5 BRYAN Maxwell (430) TRI 01:14.42

Event 37 8 & Under Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 1 SMITH Amelia (896) PLAT 00:23.17

2 3 3 KING Layla (163) SR 00:25.15

3 3 6 MORI Grace (914) NW 00:26.43

4 3 5 MAYER Josie (903) PLAT 00:27.00

5 2 3 TITOV Cyrielle (372) NW 00:27.40

6 3 2 KELLY Claire (768) PLAT 00:27.55

7 2 4 FLEISCHMAN Taylor (747) PLC 00:28.19

8 2 5 TU Amelia (403) TRI 00:32.08

9 1 2 EUBANK Grace (637) PLC 00:33.15

10 2 1 GOSIACO Bailey  (733) NW 00:34.24



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 37 8 & Under Girls 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

11 2 2 RANDALL Maya (954) PLC 00:36.32

12 1 4 GREENBERG McKinley  (046) PLAT 00:36.75

13 2 6 GREENBERG Maisen (571) PLAT 00:39.09

14 1 3 HONE Scarlett (796) NW 00:41.39

3 4 MERRY Katie  (797) TRI DQ

1 5 PFLUG Elena (875) PLC DQ

Event 38 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 ENG Kasen (494) NW 00:25.52

2 2 2 MALCOMSON Alex (009) TRI 00:26.12

3 2 5 D'ALESSIO Corbin (669) TRI 00:29.50

4 2 3 WHITLOCK  Tyler (607) TRI 00:32.03

5 2 1 GALLOWAY Ethan (127) PLC 00:32.49

6 1 1 EUBANK Henry (389) PLC 02:10.76

X 1 3 SANDY Charlie (747) PLAT 00:36.78

1 2 CHRISTEL James (686) PLC DQ

Event 39 9-10 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 UNGER Lorelai (043) TRI 00:41.83

2 2 4 WAN Lauren (683) PLAT 00:48.57

3 3 6 NIEMI Marte (287) PLC 00:50.77

4 3 4 MILLER Madison (006) SR 00:51.52

5 3 5 ROOT Mimi (599) PLAT 00:52.60

6 3 2 CHANG  Maylee  (766) TRI 00:55.16

7 2 3 HURD Sophia (207) NW 00:59.55

8 1 5 DAVIA Mia (394) PLAT 01:00.29

9 2 5 LIN Kara (302) PLC 01:02.73

10 2 2 SIMPSON Olivia (820) PLC 01:04.75

11 1 4 HOLSCLAW Cora (478) NW 01:04.83

12 1 2 DIAMANTOPOULOS Lydia (939) PLAT 01:04.99

13 1 3 RANA Aaditri (620) TRI 01:18.03

3 1 WILLIAMS Sloane (335) TRI DQ

Event 40 9-10 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 2 HANDALY Connor (536) TRI 00:53.67

2 2 6 HUDSON Kole (165) SR 00:55.30

3 2 1 GREENBERG Miles (347) PLAT 00:57.99



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 40 9-10 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

4 2 5 FERSCH Joey (405) PLC 00:59.76

5 1 4 VICTORIN Daniel (421) PLC 01:10.59

6 1 3 HILL Jacob (841) TRI 01:16.76

X 1 5 VOGEL Matthias (019) PLC 01:20.89

1 2 CRAM Logan (208) PLAT DQ

2 4 ROMANO Jace (665) PLAT DQ

Event 41 11-12 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 SHULTZ  Milla (898) TRI 00:38.53

2 2 4 MOCK Brooke (454) PLAT 00:40.82

3 2 1 LIN Fiona (140) PLC 00:43.99

4 2 2 ANDERSEN Vivian (166) SR 00:46.37

5 2 5 HILL Juliette  (163) PLC 00:46.51

6 2 6 THIYAGARAJAN Gopika (246) PLAT 00:48.47

7 1 3 KENDALL Brooklyn (099) SR 00:49.67

8 1 4 SAIVIVEKH Akshara (586) PLAT 00:51.91

X 1 2 VON TROTHA Alexa (699) PLAT 00:55.00

Event 42 11-12 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 SHAWVER Henry (020) SR 00:41.49

2 1 3 MILLER Owen (791) SR 00:43.66

3 2 4 MAYER Tobey (093) PLAT 00:44.49

4 2 1 GRIFFIN Oliver (892) PLAT 00:45.04

5 2 2 ONOFRE Connor (518) SR 00:47.54

6 2 6 LOCKWOOD Victor  (581) NW 00:48.66

7 2 5 KING Silas (162) SR 00:49.22

8 1 4 MUNN Oscar (448) NW 00:53.91

9 1 5 HUDSON Kody (164) SR 00:58.18

10 1 1 PARKER August (113) SR 00:58.41

1 6 KHATAWKAR Ishaan (426) PLAT DQ

Event 43 13-14 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 STOWE Ruby (521) TRI 00:36.81

2 2 3 NADERSHAHI Mitra (027) TRI 00:38.31

3 2 1 SHAWVER Addy (019) SR 00:40.69

4 2 5 LEHNER Ellie (373) PLAT 00:41.66

5 2 2 MARTIN Sophia (498) PLAT 00:43.68



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 43 13-14 Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

6 1 3 BEATTY Simone (072) NW 00:46.74

7 1 4 HANDALY Lauren (258) TRI 00:56.33

8 1 2 CHITTAJALLU Antara (198) PLAT 01:07.70

X 2 6 KREINER Linda (853) PLAT 00:45.03

Event 44 13-14 Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 FOX Trevor (114) PLC 00:35.43

2 1 3 D ALESSIO Marcus (026) TRI 00:35.45

3 1 2 KING Kieron (161) SR 00:37.12

4 1 5 VIELBIG David (016) NW 00:44.89

X 1 1 JAROSS Will (052) PLAT 00:34.44

Event 45 15 & Over Girls 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 COMBS Rose (009) PLC 00:34.01

2 2 3 NORTON Hallie (098) NW 00:34.03

3 2 5 ORBAN Emma (198) PLC 00:39.60

4 2 2 WOOD Samantha (107) NW 00:41.66

5 1 3 WOOD Clara (191) PLAT 00:41.98

6 1 4 SWENSON Lucia (980) NW 00:43.35

7 1 5 TSAI Eleanor (032) TRI 00:43.45

Event 46 15 & Over Boys 50 Y Backstroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 BAKER Jensen (005) NW 00:32.10

2 1 3 HANSEN Ian (022) PLC 00:32.72

3 1 2 MORISSETTE Matthew (129) SR 00:39.53

4 1 1 SARAO Chirag (076) NW 00:42.44

5 1 5 BRYAN Maxwell (430) TRI 00:42.59

Event 47 8 & Under Girls 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 ROOT Maya (277) PLAT 01:36.04

SANDY Abigail (779)

SMITH Amelia (896)

STAHL Annie (902)



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 47 8 & Under Girls 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 4 CLEMENTS  Mirabel  (421) PLAT 01:46.53

GREGORY Brooklyn (530)

KELLY Claire (768)

MAYER Josie (903)

3 1 2 GALLE Elizabeth  (729) TRI 02:02.21

MERRY Katie  (797)

STACHOWIAK Sofia (928)

TU Amelia (403)

4 1 5 DOWD Avery (418) PLC 02:06.65

EUBANK Grace (637)

FIELDS Ellie (311)

NAVARA Skylar (566)

5 1 1 GOSIACO Bailey  (733) NW 02:12.93

HONE Scarlett (796)

LARSON Isabeau (646)

MORI Grace (914)

Event 48 8 & Under Boys 100 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 FERSCH Ellis (342) PLC 01:59.73

GALLOWAY Ethan (127)

PFLUG Ethan (995)

TALECK Logan (621)

2 1 3 BROENNEKE Lathan (600) PLAT 02:00.43

FREY Kramer (556)

GREAVES Dublin (170)

SANDY Charlie (747)

Event 51 8 & Under Girls 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 LOCH Sidney (216) NW 00:27.77

2 2 4 ROOT Maya (277) PLAT 00:29.20

3 2 2 SANDY Abigail (779) PLAT 00:29.34

4 2 5 NAVARA Skylar (566) PLC 00:32.16

5 2 6 GREGORY Brooklyn (530) PLAT 00:34.96

6 2 1 LARSON Isabeau (646) NW 00:35.03

X 1 4 DOWD Avery (418) PLC 01:04.45

1 3 STACHOWIAK Sofia (928) TRI DQ

Event 52 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 MILLER Alexander (817) NW 00:27.77



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 52 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 2 2 TALECK Logan (621) PLC 00:29.81

3 2 6 HOITING Lawson (824) SR 00:33.24

X 2 5 FREY Kramer (556) PLAT 00:29.92

X 2 4 WHITLOCK  Tyler (607) TRI 00:33.78

X 1 4 PFLUG Ethan (995) PLC 00:36.94

2 1 BROENNEKE Lathan (600) PLAT DQ

1 3 FERSCH Ellis (342) PLC DQ

1 2 KENWAY Connor (254) NW DQ

Event 53 9-10 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 STACHOWIAK Mila (819) TRI 00:50.12

2 3 2 PORTER Addison (167) SR 00:52.03

3 3 5 SZOPA Sofi (251) SR 00:53.34

4 2 5 MORISSETTE Makayla (128) SR 00:54.57

5 3 6 BENITEZ MORDY Amalia (913) PLAT 00:55.54

6 3 1 MCNAMARA Elise (064) PLC 00:56.46

7 2 3 MCGAFFEY Mia (772) PLC 00:56.79

8 2 1 ROOT Mimi (599) PLAT 00:59.00

9 2 4 KEIBLER Elaina (008) PLC 01:00.62

10 1 4 NICK Leslie (939) PLC 01:02.10

1 3 HOLSCLAW Cora (478) NW DQ

3 4 LI Melody (315) PLAT DQ

2 2 MILLER Nora (580) PLC DQ

Event 54 9-10 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 GHISHAN Rani (853) NW 00:50.95

2 2 4 MARDIKS RAPPAPORT  Yuval (677) TRI 00:54.27

3 2 6 DIXON Connor (730) NW 00:58.56

4 2 1 FLEISCHMAN Thomas (531) PLC 00:58.61

5 2 5 SHAFER Skyler (808) TRI 00:58.88

6 1 4 GALLOWAY James (290) PLC 01:03.50

7 2 2 GRIFFIN Charlie (415) PLAT 01:03.88

X 1 2 RIVERA Caleb (469) PLAT 01:13.40

X 1 5 VOGEL Matthias (019) PLC 01:13.85

1 3 PATEL Arin (191) NW DQ

Event 55 11-12 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 GHISHAN Lara (755) NW 00:44.96



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 55 11-12 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 3 2 WHITE Quinn (061) SR 00:45.64

3 3 5 GERLACH Kinley (072) PLC 00:46.57

4 2 4 NAVARA Raina (304) PLC 00:47.93

5 3 1 DOYLE Madailein (001) PLC 00:48.37

6 2 2 ARNOLD Avery (533) SR 00:52.46

7 2 5 SAIVIVEKH Akshara (586) PLAT 00:52.65

8 3 6 BRYAN Lucy (013) TRI 00:54.30

9 2 1 THOMPSON Olivia (472) SR 00:58.36

10 1 4 VON TROTHA Alexa (699) PLAT 00:58.86

1 2 GALLOWAY Madelyn (714) PLC DQ

1 3 KASTURIYA Saina (375) PLAT DQ

2 3 SHAFER Bari (067) TRI DQ

Event 56 11-12 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 3 3 TALECK Miles (043) PLC 00:43.71

2 2 3 STRAUSS Hunter (647) TRI 00:50.97

3 3 2 FLYNN Matthew (045) PLAT 00:51.02

4 2 4 GLOVER Oliver  (817) PLC 00:51.90

5 3 6 CRAM Jackson (254) PLAT 00:52.44

6 3 5 VED Arjun (377) PLAT 00:52.87

7 3 1 ROOT Maximus (105) PLAT 00:52.90

8 3 4 SARAO Nihal (077) NW 00:53.22

9 2 5 SHAWVER Henry (020) SR 00:54.56

1 2 MUNN Oscar (448) NW DQ

1 3 RANDHAWA Neel (113) PLC DQ

1 4 RIVERA Aiden (276) PLAT DQ

2 2 SRINIVASAN Shashwat (119) PLAT DQ

Event 57 13-14 Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 VED Anusha (203) PLAT 00:40.48

2 2 2 EVANSON Elsie (048) TRI 00:41.82

3 2 4 NADERSHAHI Mitra (027) TRI 00:42.37

4 1 3 RANDHAWA Syra (112) PLC 00:43.08

5 2 6 LOCKWOOD Elnora (062) NW 00:44.66

6 1 2 NIEMI Astrid (318) PLC 00:44.95

7 1 4 FLEISCHMAN Addie (045) PLC 00:46.95

8 1 1 MOCK Lauren (206) PLAT 00:47.58

9 2 1 O'NEIL Harper (042) PLAT 00:48.06

10 1 5 BEATTY Simone (072) NW 00:52.43

11 1 6 HANDALY Lauren (258) TRI 01:01.83

X 2 5 KREINER Linda (853) PLAT 00:43.13



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 58 13-14 Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 FREI Tucker (929) TRI 00:35.89

2 1 4 HOWES Declan (028) TRI 00:37.65

3 1 2 FOX Lucas (084) PLC 00:38.35

4 1 5 JONES VIENS Daniel (052) PLC 00:44.57

X 1 6 JAROSS Will (052) PLAT 00:36.12

1 1 RIVERA Lucas (218) PLAT DQ

Event 59 15 & Over Girls 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 SCEATS Jacqueline (040) PLC 00:39.58

2 1 4 BORBERG Emilie (029) NW 00:40.64

3 1 5 ORBAN Emma (198) PLC 00:41.90

4 1 2 WOLF Lulu (046) TRI 00:42.37

5 1 1 SWENSON Lucia (980) NW 00:49.96

Event 60 15 & Over Boys 50 Y Breaststroke

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 OSEWALT Alex (106) PLC 00:35.90

2 1 2 MORISSETTE Matthew (129) SR 00:38.48

3 1 5 PATEL Aryaman (445) NW 00:41.82

4 1 6 SARAO Chirag (076) NW 00:45.06

5 1 1 HANSEN Ian (022) PLC 00:46.21

Event 61 8 & Under Girls 25 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 FIELDS Ellie (311) PLC 00:26.74

2 1 4 MAYER Josie (903) PLAT 00:31.14

3 1 5 LOCH Sidney (216) NW 00:34.06

4 1 1 GALLE Elizabeth  (729) TRI 00:37.64

5 1 2 STAHL Annie (902) PLAT 00:39.95

6 1 6 GOSIACO Bailey  (733) NW 00:41.33

Event 62 8 & Under Boys 25 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 4 MILLER Jackson (007) SR 00:27.27

2 1 3 KENWAY Connor (254) NW 00:31.23

1 5 CHRISTEL Ken (153) PLC DQ

1 2 HOITING Lawson (824) SR DQ



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 63 9-10 Girls 25 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 4 TALECK Sierra (044) PLC 00:16.75

2 2 2 LUDLOW Lucy  (213) PLC 00:19.23

3 1 3 SHINN Cora  (297) PLAT 00:22.90

4 1 5 FERNANDEZ Madeline (670) PLAT 00:23.12

5 2 6 BENITEZ MORDY Amalia (913) PLAT 00:25.06

6 1 2 LOCKWOOD  Gracie  (999) NW 00:30.34

X 2 3 ELLIOTT Kaila  (849) PLAT 00:17.68

X 2 5 MILLER Madison (006) SR 00:22.72

X 2 1 STEDMAN Brooklyn (947) PLAT 00:25.39

X 1 4 ARNOLD Wesli (788) SR 00:26.28

Event 64 9-10 Boys 25 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 LOCH Gabriel (231) NW 00:20.51

2 1 4 BOK Jacob (446) PLC 00:22.59

3 1 2 LARSON Griffin (966) NW 00:23.09

4 1 5 HONE Ethan (056) NW 00:31.45

1 1 FLEISCHMAN Thomas (531) PLC DQ

Event 65 11-12 Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 BOK Audrey (338) PLC 00:39.82

2 1 1 MARTINEZ COLLIER Gabrielle (069) PLC 00:39.96

3 1 2 NAVARA Raina (304) PLC 00:44.45

4 1 6 CLEMENTS  Annabel  (677) PLAT 00:45.95

5 1 3 THIYAGARAJAN Gopika (246) PLAT 00:50.81

Event 66 11-12 Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 2 3 GRIFFIN Oliver (892) PLAT 00:44.89

2 2 4 HOITING Declan (321) SR 00:47.49

3 2 1 WARNER Levi (739) PLC 00:47.94

4 2 5 FLEISCHMAN Ben (099) PLC 00:48.24

5 2 2 CHINN Alexander (601) NW 00:49.83

6 1 4 CRAM Jackson (254) PLAT 00:57.17

7 1 2 SCHECHTER Evan (091) TRI 01:01.23

1 3 WICKLEIN Keaton (299) PLAT DQ



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 67 13-14 Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 PASSE Avery (084) NW 00:35.55

2 1 2 OSEWALT Caroline (107) PLC 00:37.65

3 1 4 SHAWVER Addy (019) SR 00:39.22

4 1 5 TENNANT Janie (065) NW 00:40.19

5 1 1 LEHNER Ellie (373) PLAT 00:43.93

6 1 6 MARTIN Sophia (498) PLAT 00:46.56

Event 68 13-14 Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 TEGELER Lucas (004) TRI 00:32.78

2 1 4 FOX Trevor (114) PLC 00:33.24

3 1 2 ASHBAUGH Connor (020) PLC 00:35.05

4 1 5 ULRICH Joshua (096) SR 00:38.64

5 1 6 MA Sean (011) TRI 00:41.24

6 1 1 VAN BREDA Noah (001) NW 00:43.92

Event 69 15 & Over Girls 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 SHENG chuci (543) TRI 00:34.18

2 1 4 JONES VIENS Sophia (051) PLC 00:35.28

3 1 5 WOOD Clara (191) PLAT 00:36.33

4 1 2 BROWNLEE Cami (018) NW 00:37.33

5 1 1 WOOD Samantha (107) NW 00:46.97

Event 70 15 & Over Boys 50 Y Butterfly

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 D ALESSIO Brennan (025) TRI 00:28.10

2 1 4 OSEWALT Alex (106) PLC 00:28.70

1 5 PATEL Aryaman (445) NW DQ

Event 71 9-10 Girls 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 LUDLOW Lucy  (213) PLC 02:46.97

MCGAFFEY Mia (772)

NIEMI Marte (287)

TALECK Sierra (044)



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 71 9-10 Girls 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

2 1 4 MERRY Melinda (622) TRI 02:51.63

SCHECHTER Elizabeth (537)

STACHOWIAK Mila (819)

WATROUS Alessandra (552)

3 1 2 BENITEZ MORDY Amalia (913) PLAT 03:16.38

DAVIA Mia (394)

FERNANDEZ Madeline (670)

KELLY Ann (746)

Event 72 9-10 Boys 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 DIXON Connor (730) NW 02:56.22

HONE Ethan (056)

LARSON Griffin (966)

LOCH Gabriel (231)

2 1 4 CHANG  Henry  (239) TRI 03:09.25

HANDALY Connor (536)

ROSNOW Robert (809)

SHAFER Skyler (808)

3 1 2 FERSCH Joey (405) PLC 03:32.92

FLEISCHMAN Thomas (531)

GALLOWAY James (290)

VICTORIN Daniel (421)

Event 73 11-12 Girls 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 REMER Violet  (488) TRI 02:28.60

SHULTZ  Milla (898)

TSAI Madeline (033)

WIVIOTT Naomi (058)

2 1 2 ANDERSEN Vivian (166) SR 02:34.15

KENDALL Brooklyn (099)

THOMPSON Olivia (472)

WHITE Quinn (061)

3 1 5 GALLOWAY Madelyn (714) PLC 02:52.50

HILL Juliette  (163)

LIN Fiona (140)

VICTORIN Esther (561)

4 1 4 BRYAN Lucy (013) TRI 03:09.11

SAUNDERS Sloan (242)

SHAFER Bari (067)

STOWE Zoe (447)



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 73 11-12 Girls 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

5 1 1 GHISHAN Lara (755) NW 03:21.31

HOLSCLAW Cora (478)

HURD Sophia (207)

LOCKWOOD  Gracie  (999)

Event 74 11-12 Boys 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 CHINN Alexander (601) NW 02:46.83

LOCKWOOD Victor  (581)

SARAO Nihal (077)

WONG Evan (039)

2 1 2 HUDSON Kody (164) SR 02:49.01

MILLER Owen (791)

ONOFRE Connor (518)

PARKER August (113)

1 4 GLOVER Oliver  (817) PLC DQ

TALECK Miles (043)

WARNER Levi (739)

ZHANG Kevin (766)

Event 76 13-14 Boys 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 ASHBAUGH Connor (020) PLC 01:59.77

FOX Lucas (084)

FOX Trevor (114)

JONES VIENS Daniel (052)

2 1 4 FORREST Lachlan (970) TRI 02:13.38

HOWES Declan (028)

MA Sean (011)

TEGELER Lucas (004)

3 1 2 HOITING Declan (321) SR 02:20.76

KING Kieron (161)

KING Silas (162)

ULRICH Joshua (096)

Event 77 15 & Over Girls 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 COMBS Rose (009) PLC 02:00.22

JONES VIENS Sophia (051)

MCGEE Maddie (025)



Division 4 Champs

7/20/24

Event 77 15 & Over Girls 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 3 SCEATS Jacqueline (040) PLC 02:00.22

2 1 4 HILL Kathryn (003) TRI 02:25.21

MASTERS Madelyne (002)

TSAI Eleanor (032)

WOLF Lulu (046)

Event 78 15 & Over Boys 200 Y FreestyleRelay

Place Heat Lane Name Club Time

1 1 5 BAKER Jensen (005) NW 02:01.90

PATEL Aryaman (445)

SARAO Chirag (076)

SPICHAK Nikolai (052)


